Price list AGROB BUCHTAL 2013, status December 2012
Project: Olympic stadium / Location: Berlin, Germany / Architect: von Gerkan, Marg und Partner / Series: Basis 1, Plural plus 3
3.00 The Basis Programme
Price list AGROB BUCHTAL 2013, status December 2012
B
a
si
sp

Basis 2 +Dry-pressed Ceramic Tiles, DIN EN 14411, group BIb, glazed (GL)
for fl oor and wall coverings in indoor and outdoor areas (stoneware tiles)
ƒ
|  |  |  | 10 x 10 cm | 20 x 20 cm | 20 x 20 cm | 20 x 20 cm | | Nominal dimens.
|  |  |  | 97 x 97 x 9.0 mm | 197 x 197 x 9.0 mm | 197 x 197 x 9.0 mm | 197 x 197 x 9.0 mm | | Work size
|  |  |  | fi ne-grained, granulated | smooth, granulated | fi ne-grained, granulated | profi led, granulated | | Surface
|  |  |  | 11 sheets | 25.000 | 25.000 | 25.000 | | m2 - pieces
|  |  |  | 17.820 | 20.000 | 20.000 | 20.000 | | m2 - kg
|  |  |  | 11 sheets | 25 | 25 | 22 | | Bundle - pieces
|  |  |  | 1.000 | 1.000 | 1.000 | 0.880 | | Bundle - m2
|  |  |  | 17.820 | 20.000 | 20.000 | 20.000 | | Bundle - kg
|  |  |  | 56.000 | 60.000 | 60.000 | 52.800 | | Pallet - m2
|  |  |  | 997.920 | 1,200.000 | 1,200.000 | 1,056.000 | | Pallet - kg
|   |   |   | R11/B  | R10/A  | R11/B  | R12V4  | | Slip resistance
|  |  |  | 2 | 2 | 2 | 2 | | Stress group
|   |   |   | 600729-303H  | 620748-303H  | 620749-303H  | 620744-303H  | 4 | 303
|   |   |   | Price gr. B158 (m2)  | Price gr. B113 (m2)  | Price gr. B126 (m2)  | Price gr. B126 (m2)  |  | marble-white
|   |   |   | 600729-326H  | 620748-326H  | 620749-326H  | 620744-326H  | 4 | 326
|   |   |   | Price gr. B158 (m2)  | Price gr. B113 (m2)  | Price gr. B126 (m2)  | Price gr. B126 (m2)  |  | smoky-grey
|   |   |   | 600729-328H  | 620748-328H  | 620749-328H  | 620744-328H  | 4 | 328
|   |   |   | Price gr. B158 (m2)  | Price gr. B113 (m2)  | Price gr. B126 (m2)  | Price gr. B126 (m2)  |  | cinnamon-brown
|   |   |   | 600729-339H  | 620748-339H  | 620749-339H  | 620744-339H  | 3 | 339
|   |   |   | Price gr. B158 (m2)  | Price gr. B113 (m2)  | Price gr. B126 (m2)  | Price gr. B126 (m2)  |  | anthracite
Floor/Wall Tiles
10 x 10 cm
Mosaic, paper-net on

*** Fitting to cove skirting 10 x 10 / 10 x 20 cm.
Register number:
P1B017/01
|  | 10 x 10 cm* | 10 x 20 cm* |  |  | 10 x 10 cm*/** | 10 x 10 cm*/** | | Nominal dimens.
|  | 102 x 97 x 9.0 mm | 102 x 197 x 9.0 mm | 102 x 35 x 9.0 mm | 102 x 35 x 9.0 mm | 97 x 97 x 9.0 mm | 97 x 97 x 9.0 mm | | Work size
|  | smooth, granulated | smooth, granulated | smooth, granulated | smooth, granulated | fi ne-grained, granulated | fi ne-grained, granulated | | Surface
|  | 10.000 | 5.000 |  |  | 10.000 | 10.000 | | m - pieces
|  | 1.800/m | 2.000/m | 0.080/piece | 0.080/piece | 2.100/m | 0.210/piece | | m/pce. - kg
|  | 12 | 20 | 40 | 30 | 6 | 4 | | Bundle - pieces
|  | 1.200 | 4.000 |  |  | 0.600 |  | | Bundle - m
|  | 2.160 | 8.000 |  |  | 1.260 | 0.840 | | Bundle - kg
|  |  |  |  |  |  |  | | Pallet - m
|  |  |  |  |  |  |  | | Pallet - kg
|   | R10/A  | R10/A  |   |   | R11/B  | R11/B  | | Slip resistance
|  |  |  |  |  | 2 | 2 | | Stress group
|   | 600764-303H  | 600438-303H  | 600436-303H  | 600437-303H  | 600782-303H  | 600783-303H  | 4 | 303
|   | Price gr. B414 (pce.)  | Price gr. B419 (pce.)  | Price gr. B431 (pce.)  | Price gr. B431 (pce.)  | Price gr. B426 (pce.)  | Price gr. B456 (pce.)  |  | marble-white
|   | 600764-326H  | 600438-326H  | 600436-326H  | 600437-326H  | 600782-326H  | 600783-326H  | 4 | 326
|   | Price gr. B414 (pce.)  | Price gr. B419 (pce.)  | Price gr. B431 (pce.)  | Price gr. B431 (pce.)  | Price gr. B426 (pce.)  | Price gr. B456 (pce.)  |  | smoky-grey
|   | 600764-328H  | 600438-328H  | 600436-328H  | 600437-328H  | 600782-328H  | 600783-328H  | 4 | 328
|   | Price gr. B414 (pce.)  | Price gr. B419 (pce.)  | Price gr. B431 (pce.)  | Price gr. B431 (pce.)  | Price gr. B426 (pce.)  | Price gr. B456 (pce.)  |  | cinnamon-brown
|   | 600764-339H  | 600438-339H  | 600436-339H  | 600437-339H  | 600782-339H  | 600783-339H  | 3 | 339
|   | Price gr. B414 (pce.)  | Price gr. B419 (pce.)  | Price gr. B431 (pce.)  | Price gr. B431 (pce.)  | Price gr. B426 (pce.)  | Price gr. B456 (pce.)  |  | anthracite
Cove Skirting
10 x 10 cm*
10 x 20 cm*